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WARSZAWSKO-MAZOWIECKI
OKREGOWY ZWIAZEK
PEYWACKI

Warszawa, 10. - 11.4.2021

Konkurencja 11 Kobiet, 400m dowolny Open
10.04.2021 - 13:39 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2021
Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
Open
1. POLANSKA, Aleksandra 00 UKS GOS Raszyn 4:16.66 781

50m: 29.68 29.68 150m: 1:34.17 32.39 250m:  2:38.79 32.31 350m: 3:44.59 33.19
100m: 1:01.78 32.10 200m: 2:06.48 32.31 300m: 3:11.40 32.61 400m: 4:16.66 32.07

2. TARASIEWICZ, Klaudia 04 UKP,,Polonia Warszawa" 4:2364 721
50m:  30.51  30.51 150m: 1:36.04 32,90  250m: 2:43.05 33.61 350m: 3:50.66  33.91
100m: 1:03.14  32.63  200m: 2:09.44  33.40  300m: 3:16.75 33.70  400m: 4:23.64  32.98

3. SZLEK, Katarzyna 02  UKS 190 todz 4:2497 710
50m:  31.00 31.00  150m: 1:37.67  33.40  250m: 2:4511 3379  350m: 3:5241  33.70
100m: 1:04.27  33.27  200m: 2:11.32  33.65  300m: 3:18.71  33.60  400m: 4:24.97 3256

4. KULIK, Julia 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 4:29.31 676
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:38.90 33.44 250m: 2:46.63 33.53 350m: 3:55.31 34.44
100m: 1:05.46 34.11 200m: 2:13.10 34.20 300m: 3:20.87 34.24 400m: 4:29.31 34.00

5. LtUCZAK, Dominika 02 TP Zielona Goéra 4:31.09 663
50m: 31.36  31.36 150m: 1:39.39  34.17  250m: 2:48.30 34.74  350m: 3:57.61  34.75
100m; 1:05.22  33.86 200m: 2:13.56  34.17  300m: 3:22.86 34.56  400m: 4:31.09  33.48

6. MACIAK, Julia 06 IUKS ,,Muszelka" Warszawa 4:33.40 646
50m:  31.25 31.25 150m: 1:40.90 35.26  250m: 2:50.42  35.02  350m: 3:59.77  34.83
100m: 1:05.64  34.39  200m: 2:15.40 3450  300m: 3:24.94 3452  400m: 4:33.40  33.63

7. JABLONSKA, Oliwia 97  Wojewddzkie Zrzeszenie Sportowe Nief4:34.27ran640h ,,.START"
50m: 3219 3219  150m: 1:41.44  34.87  250m: 2:50.63 3452  350m: 4:00.37  35.11
100m: 1:06.57  34.38  200m: 2:16.11  34.67  300m: 3:25.26  34.63  400m: 4:34.27  33.90

8. MROZEK, Weronika 04 MKP Szczecin 4:3520 634
50m; 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:40.87 34.55 250m: 2:51.01 34.82 350m: 4:01.66 34.84
100m: 1:06.32 34.62 200m: 2:16.19 35.32 300m: 3:26.82 35.81 400m: 4:35.20 33.54

9. CZUBAK, Maria 06 IKS Konstancin 4:35.32 633
50m:  29.44  29.44 150m: 1:39.18  35.60  250m: 2:50.88  36.00 350m: 4:02.06  35.58
100m: 1:03.58  34.14  200m: 2:14.88 3570  300m: 3:26.48 35.60  400m: 4:35.32  33.26

10. SZALAST, Karolina 05 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 4:35.34 633

50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:41.30 34.88 250m: 2:51.08 34.96 350m: 4:01.67 35.40
100m: 1:06.42 34.33 200m: 2:16.12 34.82 300m: 3:26.27 35.19 400m: 4:35.34 33.67

11. MILEK, Alicja 06  Solne Miasto SP. zo.0 4:3553 632

50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:39.31 35.16 250m:  2:49.77 35.22 350m: 4:01.11 35.77
100m: 1:04.15 33.61 200m: 2:14.55 35.24 300m: 3:25.34 35.57 400m: 4:35.53 34.42

12. NOWAK, Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 4:35.78 630
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:38.95 34.43 250m: 2:49.59 35.05 350m: 4:00.92 35.38
100m: 1:04.52 33.68 200m: 2:14.54 35.59 300m: 3:25.54 35.95 400m: 4:35.78 34.86

13. BEDNARZ, Julia 04 UKS , ORKA" Zamosc 4:36.79 623
50m: 3201 32.01  150m: 1:40.63 3456  250m: 2:51.07 3523  350m: 4:02.23  35.72
100m: 1:06.07 34.06  200m: 2:15.84 3521  300m: 3:26.51 3544  400m: 4:36.79  34.56

14. KOSSOWSKA, Julita 05 UKS 190 to6dz 4:37.72 617
50m: 3143 3143  150m: 1:40.95 3522  250m: 2:51.80 35.39  350m: 4:03.36  35.60
100m: 1:05.73  34.30  200m: 2:16.41 3546  300m: 3:27.76  35.96  400m: 4:37.72  34.36
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WARSZAWSKO-MAZOWIECKI
OKREGOWY ZWIAZEK
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Warszawa, 10. - 11.4.2021

Konkurencja 11, Kobiet, 400m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

15. RUDOMINA, Agnieszka 06  UKS Zabianka Gdarisk 4:37.75 617
50m: 3147 3147  150m: 1:41.90 3572  250m: 2:53.46  36.08  350m: 4:04.74  35.59
100m: 1:06.18 34.71 200m: 2:17.38 35.48 300m: 3:29.15 35.69 400m: 4:37.75 33.01

16. MAKSYMOWICZ, Nina 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:37.80 616
50m: 3205 32.05  150m: 1:41.53  34.78  250m: 2:52.31 3545  350m: 4:04.12  36.61
100m: 1:06.75 3470  200m: 2:16.86 3533  300m: 3:27.51 3520  400m: 4:37.80  33.68

17. GORSKA, Zofia 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 4:39.34 606
50m:  30.95  30.95 150m: 1:40.59 3557  250m: 2:53.02 36.35 350m: 4:06.02  36.52
100m: 1:05.02  34.07 200m: 2:16.67  36.08  300m: 3:29.50 36.48  400m: 4:39.34  33.32

18. KOWALCZYK, Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 4:40.24 600

50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:41.52 35.13 250m: 2:53.38 35.89 350m: 4:05.37 35.58
100m: 1:06.39 34.44 200m: 2:17.49 35.97 300m: 3:29.79 36.41 400m: 4:40.24 34.87

19. MOZDZAN, Milena 03 MKP Szczecin 4:40.77 597

50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:45.41 36.17 250m:  2:56.98 35.27 350m: 4:06.84 34.74
100m: 1:09.24 35.54 200m: 2:21.71 36.30 300m: 3:32.10 35.12 400m:  4:40.77 33.93

20. ZAGDANSKA, Oliwia 05 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 4:41.04 595
50m:  31.32 31.32  150m: 1:41.84 35,62  250m: 2:54.28  36.33  350m: 4:06.69  35.89
100m: 1:06.22  34.90  200m: 2:17.95  36.11  300m: 3:30.80  36.52  400m: 4:41.04 3435

21. FIGAS, Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 4:4196 589
50m:  31.66 31.66  150m: 1:41.69  35.06  250m: 2:53.26  36.02  350m: 4:06.19  36.28
100m: 1:06.63  34.97  200m: 2:17.24 3555  300m: 3:29.91 36.65 400m: 4:41.96  35.77

22. KUCZMAR, Zuzanna 07 MKS Ochota Warszawa 4:42.02 589
50m:  30.62  30.62 150m: 1:42.27  36.01  250m: 2:54.79  36.04  350m: 4:07.51 35.87
100m: 1:06.26  35.64 200m: 2:18.75  36.48  300m: 3:31.64 36.85  400m: 4:42.02  34.51

23. BRACH, Oliwia 04 UKP,,Polonia Warszawa" 4:43.14 582

50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:43.65 35.71 250m:  2:56.10 36.51 350m: 4:08.21 36.12
100m: 1:07.94 35.19 200m: 2:19.59 35.94 300m: 3:32.09 35.99 400m: 4:43.14 34.93

24. MALINOS, Julia 04 UKS , ORKA" Zamos¢ 4:4450 574
50m: 3218 3218  150m: 1:42.56  35.66  250m: 2:55.51  36.73  350m: 4:08.89  36.72
100m: 1:06.90 34.72  200m: 2:18.78  36.22  300m: 3:32.17 36.66  400m: 4:4450  35.61

25. SIEJAK, Patrycja 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 4:45.44 568
50m:  33.71 3371  150m: 146.32 36.23  250m: 2:58.03 3527  350m: 4:10.01 35.51
100m: 1:10.09 36.38 200m: 2:22.76 36.44 300m: 3:34.50 36.47 400m: 4:45.44 35.43

26. PASIEROWSKA, Wiktoria 05 UKS,,GIM 92 Ursynow" 4:45.72 566
50m: 32.86 32.86  150m: 1:44.36  36.14  250m: 2:57.48  36.79  350m: 4:10.24  36.21
100m: 1:08.22 3536  200m: 2:20.69  36.33  300m: 3:34.03 36.55  400m: 4:45.72  35.48

27. BEDNAREK, Aleksandra 98  MKS Jedynka £6dz 4:46.12 564
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:45.67 36.32 250m: 2:58.24 36.41 350m: 4:10.84 36.36
100m: 1:09.35 35.91 200m: 2:21.83 36.16 300m: 3:34.48 36.24 400m: 4:46.12 35.28

28. ROMANIUK, Matylda 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 4:46.15 564
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:44.79 36.75 250m:  2:57.45 36.26 350m: 4:11.50 36.98
100m: 1:08.04 3577  200m: 2:21.19  36.40  300m: 3:3452  37.07  400m: 4:46.15  34.65

29. GWAJ, Julia 04  Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk" Suwe4:46.27 563
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:44.55 36.39 250m: 2:57.96 350m:
100m: 1:08.16 35.71 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:46.27
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Warszawa, 10. - 11.4.2021

Konkurencja 11, Kobiet, 400m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

30. MAGIEREK, Karolina 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 4:48.64 549
50m: 3295 3295  150m: 1:46.40 36.74  250m: 3:00.62  36.90  350m: 4:13.06  36.06
100m: 1:09.66  36.71  200m: 2:23.72  37.32  300m: 3:37.00 36.38  400m: 4:48.64  35.58

31. NOWAK, Paulina 05 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 4:49.10 547
50m:  33.82 33.82  150m: 1:46.92  36.79  250m: 3:00.89  37.22  350m: 4:14.21  36.42
100m: 1:10.13  36.31  200m: 2:23.67  36.75  300m: 3:37.79  36.90  400m: 4:49.10  34.89

32. CHMIELEWSKA, Aleksandra 06  Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk" Suwe4:50.00 542
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:46.04 36.43 250m:  2:59.55 36.82 350m: 4:13.62 37.17
100m: 1:09.61  36.12  200m: 2:22.73  36.69  300m: 3:36.45 36.90 400m: 4:50.00  36.38

33. RAP, Apolonia 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 4:50.32 540
50m: 31.89  31.89 150m: 1:44.04  36.68  250m: 350m: 4:16.52

100m: 1:07.36  35.47 200m: 2:21.35  37.31  300m: 400m: 4:50.32  33.80

34. GAJCY, Natalia 05 UKP,,Polonia Warszawa" 4:51.62 533
50m: 150m: 1:44.14 36.85 250m: 350m: 4:15.03

100m: 1:07.29 200m: 2:21.74 37.60 300m: 400m: 4:51.62 36.59

35. MIKULA, Natalia 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow todzki 4:51.90 531

50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:46.18 37.47 250m:  3:00.83 37.27 350m: 4:15.28 37.49
100m: 1:08.71 36.21 200m: 2:23.56 37.38 300m: 3:37.79 36.96 400m: 4:51.90 36.62

36. BALDYGA, Kamila 06  MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 4:52.11 530
50m: 33.13 33.13 150m: 1:46.51 37.07 250m: 3:01.04 37.13 350m: 4:15.53 37.18
100m: 1:09.44  36.31  200m: 2:23.91  37.40  300m: 3:38.35 37.31  400m: 4:52.11  36.58

37. ADAMCZYK, Karolina 06 KS,,1" Ozarow Mazowiecki 4:53.39 523
50m: 33.82  33.82 150m: 1:50.53  38.06  250m: 3:05.37 36.98  350m: 4:19.25  36.71
100m: 1:12.47 38.65 200m: 2:28.39 37.86 300m: 3:42.54 37.17 400m: 4:53.39 34.14

38. TRAFALSKA, Zuzanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow t.édzki 4:53.72 521

50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:46.96 37.07 250m:  3:01.59 37.56 350m: 4:17.40 37.87
100m: 1:09.89 36.71 200m: 2:24.03 37.07 300m: 3:39.53 37.94 400m: 4:53.72 36.32

39. KIERUZEL, Martyna 05 UKS 190 to6dz 4:53.94 520
50m:  34.23 3423  150m: 1:48.99  37.71  250m: 3:0453 37.61  350m: 4:18.62  36.83
100m: 1:11.28  37.05  200m: 2:26.92  37.93  300m: 3:41.79 37.26  400m: 4:53.94  35.32

40. NIKIEL, Natalia 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 4:55.03 514
50m:  34.96 34.96  150m: 1:48.97 37.06 250m: 3:03.63 37.28  350m: 4:18.49  37.34
100m: 1:11.91 36.95 200m: 2:26.35 37.38 300m: 3:41.15 37.52 400m: 4:55.03 36.54

41. SZABRANSKA, Oliwia 06 UKS,,GIM 92 Ursynow" 4:55.21 513
50m: 3295 3295  150m: 1:46.77  37.04  250m: 3:02.30 37.74  350m: 4:17.71  37.29
100m: 1:09.73  36.78  200m: 2:2456  37.79  300m: 3:40.42  38.12  400m: 4:55.21  37.50

42. BISZEWSKA, Gabriela 05 Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk" Suwe4:55.73 511
50m:  34.03 3403  150m: 1:48.24  37.20  250m: 3:03.03 37.68  350m: 4:20.42  38.81
100m: 1:11.04 37.01  200m: 2:25.35  37.11  300m: 3:41.61 38.58  400m: 4:55.73  35.31

43. CHACIAK, Sandra 03 UKS,,GIM 92 Ursynow" 4:56.97 504
50m:  33.38  33.38  150m: 1:48.07  37.63  250m: 3:03.85 37.81  350m: 4:20.08  37.94
100m: 1:10.44  37.06  200m: 2:26.04  37.97  300m: 3:42.14 3829  400m: 4:56.97  36.89

44. JAWORSKA, Wiktoria 05 MUKS "Pietnastka" 4:56.99 504
50m: 3295 3295  150m: 1:47.37  37.64  250m: 3:03.49 3835  350m: 4:19.99  37.97
100m: 1:09.73  36.78  200m: 2:25.14  37.77  300m: 3:42.02 3853  400m: 4:56.99  37.00
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Warszawa, 10. - 11.4.2021

Konkurencja 11, Kobiet, 400m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

45. WIECKOWSKA, Alicja 03  UKS Delfin Garwolin 4:58.75 495
50m: 3345 3345  150m: 1:47.90 38.09  250m: 3:05.07 38.75  350m: 4:22.47  38.58
100m: 1:09.81  36.36  200m: 2:26.32  38.42  300m: 3:43.89  38.82  400m: 4:58.75  36.28

46. MASLEJ, Iga 03  MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 4:58.92 495
50m:  33.60 3360  150m: 1:48.59  37.75  250m: 3:0450 38.18  350m: 4:21.33  38.17
100m: 1:10.84 37.24  200m: 2:26.32  37.73  300m: 3:43.16 38.66  400m: 4:58.92  37.59

47. DZIUBA, Monika 07  MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 4:590.71 491
50m: 33.77 33.77 150m: 1:49.61 38.12 250m:  3:05.85 37.84 350m: 4:22.24 37.83
100m: 1:11.49  37.72  200m: 2:28.01  38.40  300m: 3:44.41 3856  400m: 4:59.71  37.47

48. KNAPIK, Amelia 06 MKS Ochota Warszawa 5:02.97 475

50m: 33.62 33.62 150m: 1:48.80 37.99 250m: 3:05.50 38.43 350m: 4:24.52 40.47
100m: 1:10.81 37.19 200m: 2:27.07 38.27 300m: 3:44.05 38.55 400m: 5:02.97 38.45

49. LEGA, Maja 05 KS Neptun Swidnica 5:04.67 467

50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:49.54 38.64 250m: 3:07.41 38.95 350m: 4:25.94 39.42
100m: 1:10.90 37.41 200m: 2:28.46 38.92 300m: 3:46.52 39.11 400m: 5:04.67 38.73

50. MOCZYLO, Kaja 06 UKS,,Jedynka" SP SOLEX 5:05.25 464
50m:  34.81 34.81  150m: 1:52.41  39.26  250m: 3:12.05  40.28  350m: 4:29.62  38.60
100m: 1:13.15 3834  200m: 2:31.77  39.36  300m: 3:51.02  38.97  400m: 5:05.25  35.63

51. KLOFCZYNSKA, Maja 06  UKS Zabianka Gdarisk 5:06.60 458
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:52.18 39.33 250m: 3:10.70 39.14 350m: 4:28.78 38.61
100m: 1:12.85 38.73 200m: 2:31.56 39.38 300m: 3:50.17 39.47 400m: 5:06.60 37.82

52. PABISIAK, Helena 05 UKP,,Polonia Warszawa" 5:06.68 458
50m:  33.45  33.45 150m: 1:48.81  37.87  250m: 3:06.31  39.07 350m: 4:27.34  40.18
100m: 1:10.94  37.49  200m: 2:27.24  38.43  300m: 3:47.16 40.85  400m: 5:06.68  39.34

53. PRACHARCZYK, Weronika 06 KS Posnania Poznan 5:07.90 452

50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:51.59 39.30 250m:  3:11.30 39.81 350m: 4:31.10 39.96
100m: 1:12.29 38.33 200m: 2:31.49 39.90 300m: 3:51.14 39.84 400m: 5:07.90 36.80

54. PATAN, Marcelina 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 5:19.71 404
50m; 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:52.75 40.05 250m: 3:16.12 42.02 350m: 4:39.09 41.51
100m: 1:12.70  38.30 200m: 2:34.10 4135  300m: 3:57.58 41.46  400m: 5:19.71  40.62

17 - 18 lat

1. TARASIEWICZ, Klaudia 04 UKP,,Polonia Warszawa" 4:2364 721

50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:36.04 32.90 250m: 2:43.05 33.61 350m: 3:50.66 33.91
100m: 1:03.14 32.63 200m: 2:09.44 33.40 300m: 3:16.75 33.70 400m: 4:23.64 32.98

2. MROZEK, Weronika 04 MKP Szczecin 4:3520 634
50m: 31.70  31.70 150m: 1:40.87 3455  250m: 2:51.01 34.82  350m: 4:01.66 34.84
100m: 1:06.32  34.62  200m: 2:16.19 3532  300m: 3:26.82 35.81  400m: 4:35.20 33.54

3. NOWAK, Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 4:35.78 630
50m:  30.84 30.84  150m: 1:38.95 3443  250m: 2:49.59 3505 350m: 4:00.92 35.38
100m: 1:04.52  33.68  200m: 2:14.54 3559  300m: 3:25.,54  35.95  400m: 4:35.78  34.86

4. BEDNARZ, Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA" Zamos¢é 4:36.79 623
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:40.63 34.56 250m: 2:51.07 35.23 350m: 4:02.23 35.72
100m: 1:06.07 34.06 200m: 2:15.84 35.21 300m: 3:26.51 35.44 400m: 4:36.79 34.56
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WARSZAWSKO-MAZOWIECKI
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Warszawa, 10. - 11.4.2021

Konkurencja 11, Kobiet, 400m dowolny, 17 - 18 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

5. MOZDZAN, Milena 03 MKP Szczecin 4:40.77 597
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:45.41 36.17 250m: 2:56.98 35.27 350m: 4:06.84 34.74
100m: 1:09.24 35.54 200m: 2:21.71 36.30 300m: 3:32.10 35.12 400m: 4:40.77 33.93

6. FIGAS, Alicja 04  MKP Szczecin 4:41.96 589
50m: 31.66 31.66  150m: 1:41.69  35.06  250m: 2:53.26  36.02  350m: 4:06.19  36.28
100m: 1:06.63  34.97  200m: 2:17.24 3555  300m: 3:29.91  36.65  400m: 4:41.96  35.77

7. BRACH, Oliwia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 4:43.14 582
50m; 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:43.65 35.71 250m: 2:56.10 36.51 350m: 4:08.21 36.12
100m: 1:07.94  35.19 200m: 2:19.59 3594  300m: 3:32.09 35.99  400m: 4:43.14  34.93

8. MALINOS, Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA" Zamos¢ 4:4450 574

50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:42.56 35.66 250m: 2:55.51 36.73 350m: 4:08.89 36.72
100m: 1:06.90 34.72 200m: 2:18.78 36.22 300m: 3:32.17 36.66 400m: 4:44.50 35.61

9. ROMANIUK, Matylda 04  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 4:46.15 564

50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:44.79 36.75 250m: 2:57.45 36.26 350m: 4:11.50 36.98
100m: 1:08.04 35.77 200m: 2:21.19 36.40 300m: 3:34.52 37.07 400m: 4:46.15 34.65

10. GWAJ, Julia 04  Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk” Suwe4:46.27 563
50m: 3245 3245  150m: 1:44.55  36.39  250m: 2:57.96 350m:
100m: 1:08.16 35.71  200m: 300m: 400m:  4:46.27

11. CHACIAK, Sandra 03 UKS,,GIM 92 Ursynow" 4:56.97 504

50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:48.07 37.63 250m: 3:03.85 37.81 350m: 4:20.08 37.94
100m: 1:10.44 37.06 200m: 2:26.04 37.97 300m: 3:42.14 38.29 400m: 4:56.97 36.89

12. WIECKOWSKA, Alicja 03  UKS Delfin Garwolin 4:58.75 495
50m: 3345 3345  150m: 1:47.90 38.09  250m: 3:05.07 38.75  350m: 4:22.47 3858
100m: 1:09.81 36.36  200m: 2:26.32  38.42  300m: 3:43.89 38.82  400m: 4:58.75  36.28

13. MASLEJ, Iga 03  MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 4:58.92 495

50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:48.59 37.75 250m:  3:04.50 38.18 350m: 4:21.33 38.17
100m: 1:10.84 37.24 200m: 2:26.32 37.73 300m: 3:43.16 38.66 400m: 4:58.92 37.59

16 lat

1. KULIK, Julia 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 4:29.31 676
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:38.90 33.44 250m: 2:46.63 33.53 350m: 3:55.31 34.44
100m: 1:05.46 34.11 200m: 2:13.10 34.20 300m: 3:20.87 34.24 400m: 4:29.31 34.00

2. SZALAST, Karolina 05 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 4:3534 633

50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:41.30 34.88 250m: 2:51.08 34.96 350m: 4:01.67 35.40
100m: 1:06.42 34.33 200m: 2:16.12 34.82 300m: 3:26.27 35.19 400m: 4:35.34 33.67

3. KOSSOWSKA, Julita 05 UKS 190 todz 4:37.72 617
50m: 3143 3143  150m: 1:40.95 3522  250m: 2:51.80 35.39  350m: 4:03.36  35.60
100m: 1:05.73 3430  200m: 2:16.41 3546  300m: 3:27.76 3596  400m: 4:37.72  34.36

4. MAKSYMOWICZ, Nina 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:37.80 616
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:41.53 34.78 250m:  2:52.31 35.45 350m: 4:04.12 36.61
100m: 1:06.75  34.70  200m: 2:16.86  35.33  300m: 3:27.51 3520  400m: 4:37.80  33.68

5. GORSKA, Zofia 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 4:39.34 606
50m:  30.95  30.95 150m: 1:40.59 3557  250m: 2:53.02 36.35 350m: 4:06.02  36.52
100m: 1:05.02 34.07  200m: 2:16.67 36.08  300m: 3:29.50 36.48  400m: 4:39.34  33.32
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Warszawa, 10. - 11.4.2021

Konkurencja 11, Dziewczat, 400m dowolny, 16 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

6. KOWALCZYK, Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 4:40.24 600
50m:  31.95 31.95  150m: 14152 3513  250m: 2:53.38 3589  350m: 4:05.37 35.58
100m: 1:06.39 34.44 200m: 2:17.49 35.97 300m: 3:29.79 36.41 400m: 4:40.24 34.87

7. ZAGDANSKA, Oliwia 05 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 4:41.04 595
50m:  31.32 31.32  150m: 1:41.84  35.62  250m: 2:54.28  36.33  350m: 4:06.69  35.89
100m: 1:06.22 3490  200m: 2:17.95  36.11  300m: 3:30.80  36.52  400m: 4:41.04 34.35

8. SIEJAK, Patrycja 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 4:4544 568
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:46.32 36.23 250m:  2:58.03 35.27 350m: 4:10.01 3551
100m: 1:10.09  36.38  200m: 2:22.76  36.44  300m: 3:34.50 36.47  400m: 44544  35.43

9. PASIEROWSKA, Wiktoria 05 UKS,,GIM 92 Ursynow" 4:45.72 566

50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:44.36 36.14 250m: 2:57.48 36.79 350m: 4:10.24 36.21
100m: 1:08.22 35.36 200m: 2:20.69 36.33 300m: 3:34.03 36.55 400m: 4:45.72 35.48

10. NOWAK, Paulina 05 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 4:49.10 547

50m: 33.82 33.82 150m: 1:46.92 36.79 250m:  3:00.89 37.22 350m: 4:14.21 36.42
100m: 1:10.13 36.31 200m: 2:23.67 36.75 300m: 3:37.79 36.90 400m: 4:49.10 34.89

11. GAJCY, Natalia 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 4:51.62 533
50m: 150m: 1:44.14  36.85  250m: 350m: 4:15.03
100m: 1:07.29 200m: 2:21.74  37.60  300m: 400m: 4:51.62  36.59
12. KIERUZEL, Martyna 05 UKS 190 to6dz 4:53.94 520

50m: 34.23 34.23 150m: 1:48.99 37.71 250m: 3:04.53 37.61 350m: 4:18.62 36.83
100m: 1:11.28 37.05 200m: 2:26.92 37.93 300m: 3:41.79 37.26 400m: 4:53.94 35.32

13. BISZEWSKA, Gabriela 05 Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk" Suwe4:55.73 511
50m:  34.03 34.03  150m: 1:48.24  37.20  250m: 3:03.03 37.68  350m: 4:20.42  38.81
100m: 1:11.04 37.01 200m: 2:25.35 37.11 300m: 3:41.61 38.58 400m: 4:55.73 35.31

14. JAWORSKA, Wiktoria 05 MUKS "Pietnastka” 4:56.99 504

50m: 32.95 32.95 150m: 1:47.37 37.64 250m:  3:03.49 38.35 350m:  4:19.99 37.97
100m: 1:09.73 36.78 200m: 2:25.14 37.77 300m: 3:42.02 38.53 400m:  4:56.99 37.00

15. LEGA, Maja 05 KS Neptun Swidnica 5:04.67 467
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:49.54 38.64 250m: 3:07.41 38.95 350m: 4:25.94 39.42
100m: 1:10.90 37.41 200m: 2:28.46 38.92 300m: 3:46.52 39.11 400m: 5:04.67 38.73

16. PABISIAK, Helena 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 5:06.68 458
50m: 3345  33.45 150m: 1:48.81  37.87  250m: 3:06.31  39.07  350m: 4:27.34  40.18
100m: 1:10.94  37.49  200m: 2:27.24  38.43  300m: 3:47.16 40.85  400m: 5:06.68  39.34

15 lat

1. MACIAK, Julia 06 IUKS ,Muszelka" Warszawa 4:33.40 646
50m:  31.25 31.25  150m: 1:40.90  35.26  250m: 2:50.42  35.02  350m: 3:59.77  34.83
100m: 1:05.64 3439  200m: 2:15.40 3450  300m: 3:24.94 3452  400m: 4:33.40  33.63

2. CZUBAK, Maria 06 IKS Konstancin 4:35.32 633
50m:  29.44  29.44 150m: 1:39.18 3560  250m: 2:50.88 36.00 350m: 4:02.06 35.58
100m: 1:03.58  34.14 200m: 2:14.88  35.70  300m: 3:26.48 3560  400m: 4:35.32  33.26

3. MILEK, Alicja 06  Solne Miasto SP. zo.0 4:35.53 632
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:39.31 35.16 250m: 2:49.77 35.22 350m: 4:01.11 35.77
100m: 1:04.15 33.61 200m: 2:14.55 35.24 300m: 3:25.34 35.57 400m: 4:35.53 34.42
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Konkurencja 11, Dziewczat, 400m dowolny, 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

4. RUDOMINA, Agnieszka 06  UKS Zabianka Gdarisk 4:37.75 617
50m: 3147 3147  150m: 1:41.90 3572  250m: 2:53.46  36.08  350m: 4:04.74  35.59
100m: 1:06.18 34.71 200m: 2:17.38 35.48 300m: 3:29.15 35.69 400m: 4:37.75 33.01

5. MAGIEREK, Karolina 06  UKS GOS Raszyn 4:48.64 549
50m: 3295 3295  150m: 1:46.40  36.74  250m: 3:00.62 36.90 350m: 4:13.06  36.06
100m: 1:09.66  36.71  200m: 2:23.72  37.32  300m: 3:37.00 36.38  400m: 4:48.64  35.58

6. CHMIELEWSKA, Aleksandra 06  Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk" Suwe4:50.00 542
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:46.04 36.43 250m:  2:59.55 36.82 350m: 4:13.62 37.17
100m: 1:09.61  36.12  200m: 2:22.73  36.69  300m: 3:36.45 36.90 400m: 4:50.00  36.38

7. RAP, Apolonia 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 4:50.32 540
50m:  31.89 31.89  150m: 1:44.04  36.68  250m: 350m:  4:16.52
100m: 1:07.36  35.47  200m: 2:21.35  37.31  300m: 400m: 4:50.32  33.80
8. MIKULA, Natalia 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow £.édzki 4:51.90 531

50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:46.18 37.47 250m:  3:00.83 37.27 350m: 4:15.28 37.49
100m: 1:08.71 36.21 200m: 2:23.56 37.38 300m: 3:37.79 36.96 400m: 4:51.90 36.62

9. BALDYGA, Kamila 06  MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 4:5211 530
50m:  33.13 33.13  150m: 1:46.51  37.07  250m: 3:01.04 37.13  350m: 4:15.53  37.18
100m: 1:09.44 3631  200m: 2:23.91  37.40  300m: 3:38.35 37.31  400m: 4:52.11  36.58

10. ADAMCZYK, Karolina 06 KS,1" Ozaréw Mazowiecki 4:53.39 523
50m:  33.82  33.82 150m: 1:50.53  38.06  250m: 3:05.37 36.98  350m: 4:19.25  36.71
100m: 1:12.47 38.65  200m: 2:28.39  37.86  300m: 3:42.54 37.17  400m: 4:53.39 34.14

11. NIKIEL, Natalia 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 4:55.03 514
50m:  34.96 34.96  150m: 1:48.97  37.06  250m: 3:03.63 37.28  350m: 4:18.49  37.34
100m: 1:11.91 36.95 200m: 2:26.35 37.38 300m: 3:41.15 37.52 400m: 4:55.03 36.54

12. SZABRANSKA, Oliwia 06 UKS,,GIM 92 Ursynéw" 4:5521 513

50m: 32.95 32.95 150m: 1:46.77 37.04 250m:  3:02.30 37.74 350m:  4:17.71 37.29
100m: 1:09.73 36.78 200m: 2:24.56 37.79 300m: 3:40.42 38.12 400m: 4:55.21 37.50

13. KNAPIK, Amelia 06 MKS Ochota Warszawa 5:02.97 475
50m:  33.62  33.62 150m: 1:48.80  37.99  250m: 3:05.50 38.43  350m: 4:24.52  40.47
100m: 1:10.81  37.19 200m: 2:27.07  38.27  300m: 3:44.05 3855  400m: 5:02.97  38.45

14. MOCZYLO, Kaja 06 UKS ,Jedynka" SP SOLEX 5:05.25 464
50m:  34.81 3481  150m: 1:52.41  39.26  250m: 3:12.05  40.28  350m: 4:29.62  38.60
100m: 1:13.15 3834  200m: 2:31.77  39.36  300m: 3:51.02 38.97  400m: 5:05.25  35.63

15. KLOFCZYNSKA, Maja 06  UKS Zabianka Gdansk 5:06.60 458
50m:  34.12 3412  150m: 1:52.18  39.33  250m: 3:10.70  39.14  350m: 4:28.78  38.61
100m: 1:12.85 3873  200m: 2:31.56  39.38  300m: 3:50.17  39.47  400m: 5:06.60  37.82

16. PRACHARCZYK, Weronika 06 KS Posnania Poznan 5:07.90 452
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:51.59  39.30  250m: 3:11.30 39.81  350m: 4:31.10  39.96
100m: 1:12.29  38.33 200m: 2:31.49  39.90 300m: 3:51.14 39.84  400m: 5:07.90 36.80

17. PATAN, Marcelina 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 5:19.71 404
50m; 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:52.75 40.05 250m: 3:16.12 42.02 350m: 4:39.09 41.51
100m: 1:12.70  38.30 200m: 2:34.10  41.35  300m: 3:57.58 41.46  400m: 5:19.71  40.62
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14 lat
1. KUCZMAR, Zuzanna
50m; 30.62 30.62 150m:
100m: 1:06.26  35.64 200m:
2. TRAFALSKA, Zuzanna
50m: 33.18  33.18 150m:
100m: 1:09.89  36.71 200m:
3. DZIUBA, Monika
50m:  33.77  33.77 150m:
100m: 1:11.49 37.72 200m:

07
1:42.27
2:18.75

07
1:46.96
2:24.03

07

1:49.61
2:28.01

MKS Ochota Warszawa

36.01 250m: 2:54.79 36.04 350m:
36.48  300m: 3:31.64  36.85  400m:
TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandréw t6dzki
37.07  250m: 3:.01.59 37.56  350m:
37.07  300m: 3:39.53  37.94  400m:
MTP Kormoran Olsztyn

38.12  250m: 3:05.85  37.84  350m:
38.40 300m: 3:44.41 38.56 400m:

4:42.02
4:07.51
4:42.02

4:53.72
4:17.40
4:53.72

4:59.71

4:22.24
4:59.71

589
35.87
34.51

521
37.87
36.32

491

37.83
37.47
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